3
3M™ Flexographic Plate Mounting Systems
Balancing solids and dots
for customer satisfaction
4
2
3
1

Medium Firm
17 Series:
Low density
maximizes dot
reproduction for
high quality process
work and screen
printing.
E1115, E1115H,
1115
E1120, E1120H,
1120, 1120K
When solid and
halftone areas are
equally important.
E1015, E1015H, 1015,
1015M
E1020, E1020H, 1020,
1020M, 1020R
E1040, E1040H, 1040
E1060, E1060H, 1060
Improved tone
reproduction at high
speed when process
and halftone images

13 Series 3M™Cushion-Mount™Plus Medium Combination Printing Tapes
19 Series 3M™Cushion-Mount™ Plus Soft Combination Printing Tapes
400 Series 3M™Flexomount™ Solid Printing Tapes
Black
E1840, E1840H 0.040 (1.02) 0.042 (1.07)
E1860, E1860H 0.060 (1.52) 0.062 (1.57)
P
P
SS/SL
SS/SL
Blue
Blue
E1015H, E1015,
1015, 1015M
E1015-15H,
E1015-15, 1015-15
E1020H, E1020,
1020, 1020M
1020R
E1020-20H,
E1020-20, 1020-20
E1040H, E1040,
1040
E1060H, E1060,
1060